Run Wenatchee-Turkey on the Run

12K Overall Finish List
Thursday, November 25, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

City

Cashmere

East Wenatchee
Leavenworth
Wenatchee
DuPont
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

Wenatchee

Seattle
Wenatchee
Bothell

Malaga
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Monitor
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Seattle
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Tacoma
Wenatchee
Leavenworth

Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Malaga
Vancouver
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Malaga
Entiat
Leavenworth
Leavenworth

Bib
No
217
256
216
227
26
219
41
32
8
29
136
21
203
237
25

202
225
23
19
33
40
18
14
28
13
10
11
12
22
220
222

236

27
36

15
20

37
39
30
31
205

Age Chip Gun
Age Gender Group Time Time
40 M 140-49 0:51:33.3 0:51:37.4
27 M 120-29 0:51:39.6 0:51:43.2
21 M 220-29 0:52:17.1 0:52:18.9
15 M 113-19 0:52:39.9 0:52:42.5
44 M 240-49 0:52:43.1 0:52:46.2
44 M 340-49 0:55:54.7 0:55:59.1
28 M 320-29 0:56:21.9 0:56:24.3
40 M 440-49 0:56:34.8 0:56:38.0
41 M 540-49 0:59:36.1 0:59:49.4
36 M 130-39 0:59:40.6 0:59:50.6
31 M 230-39 0:59:48.8 0:59:54.1
36 M 330-39 0:59:48.9 0:59:54.7
37 M 430-39 1:00:52.2 1:00:58.3
27 M 420-29 1:01:45.6 1:01:51.2
35 M 530-39 1:03:49.0 1:03:59.1
36 M 630-39 1:05:38.9 1:05:50.5
41 M 6 40-49 1:05:49.9 1:06:02.7
47 M 7 40-49 1:06:17.4 1:06:44.4
27 M 520-29 1:06:45.4 1:07:30.8
28 M 620-29 1:06:49.4 1:07:30.4
36 F 130-39 1:07:09.1 1:07:18.9
27 F 120-29 1:07:35.8 1:07:49.5
28 F 220-29 1:08:57.8 1:09:38.8
37 M 7 30-39 1:11:55.4 1:12:31.0
40 M 840-49 1:12:01.3 1:12:09.7
35 F 230-39 1:12:07.7 1:12:38.2
25 M 720-29 1:12:45.0 1:13:26.6
23 F 320-29 1:12:47.3 1:13:26.8
26 M 820-29 1:13:54.6 1:14:39.9
27 F 420-29 1:13:56.2 1:14:39.3
36 F 330-39 1:15:16.0 1:15:54.6
37 F 4 30-39 1:15:16.3 1:15:54.4
34 F 530-39 1:16:49.9 1:17:21.2
36 M 830-39 1:18:05.6 1:18:13.4
42 F 140-49 1:19:24.1 1:19:38.1
37 F 6 30-39 1:21:08.7 1:21:18.0
56 M 150-59 1:22:05.8 1:22:41.8
50 F 150-59 1:23:19.8 1:23:49.7
26 F 520-29 1:23:26.9 1:24:03.5
29 F 620-29 1:23:27.3 1:24:04.3
49 M 940-49 1:24:53.2 1:25:23.5
56 F 250-59 1:25:01.5 1:25:36.2
43 F 240-49 1:31:51.2 1:32:08.0
31 F 7 30-39 1:34:40.0 1:34:40.0
39 M 930-39 1:34:41.2 1:34:41.2
65 M 160-69 1:36:36.2 1:37:09.7

Diff Pace
00:04.1 6:55/M
00:03.6 6:55/M
00:01.8 7:01/M
00:02.6 7:03/M
00:03.1 7:04/M
00:04.4 7:30/M
00:02.4 7:33/M
00:03.2 7:35/M
00:13.3 7:59/M
00:10.0 8:00/M
00:05.3 8:01/M
00:05.8 8:01/M
00:06.1 8:10/M
00:05.6 8:17/M
00:10.1 8:33/M
00:11.6 8:48/M
00:12.8 8:49/M
00:27.0 8:53/M
00:45.4 8:57/M
00:41.0 8:57/M
00:09.8 9:00/M
00:13.7 9:04/M
00:41.0 9:15/M
00:35.6 9:38/M
00:08.4 9:39/M
00:30.5 9:40/M
00:41.6 9:45/M
00:39.5 9:45/M
00:45.3 9:54/M
00:43.1 9:55/M
00:38.6 10:05/M
00:38.1 10:05/M
00:31.3 10:18/M
00:07.8 10:28/M
00:14.0 10:39/M
00:09.3 10:53/M
00:36.0 11:00/M
00:29.9 11:10/M
00:36.6 11:11/M
00:37.0 11:11/M
00:30.3 11:23/M
00:34.7 11:24/M
00:16.8 12:19/M

12:41/M

12:42/M
00:33.5 12:57/M

Place Name

1 Will Young

2 Randy Klein

3 Michael Himes

4 Drew Van Polen

5 Ryan Peterson

6 Luke Astell

7 R. Christopher Branch

8 Steve Weyrauch

9 Corey Stephens

10 Cory Kamphaus

11 Alex Cosina

12 Jason Jablonski

13 Shane Cass

14 Doug Livas

15 John Simmons

16 Eric Brose

17 Michael Hartley

18 Mike Symonds

19 Drew Vanderhoff

20 Ross Berschauer

21 Galen Sorom

22 Kimberly Larson

23 Kelsee Berschauer

24 John Rompala

25 Don Stone

26 Mary Resk

27 Gavin Johnson

28  Clara Cook

29  Jacob Cook

30 Rose Vanderhoff

31 Ha Nguyen

32  Jane Davis

33  Monica Kriegel

34 Matt Laws

35 Brooke McAllister

36 Lisa Stone

37 Brian Kelly

38 Vonie Kalich

39 Rachel Murphy

40  Lindsey Posenjak

41 Dan Kalich

42 Debbie Kelly

43 Sandra Larsen

44  Anita Gildersleeve

45 Derek Gildersleeve

46 Gordon Bayes
12K QOverall
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Run Wenatchee-Turkey on the Run

12K Age Group Finish List
Thursday, November 25, 2010

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Kimberly Larson Monitor 40 27 2 1:07:35.8 1:07:49.5 00:13.7  9:04/M
2 Kelsee Berschauer Wenatchee 18 28 3 1:08:57.8 1:09:38.8 00:41.0 9:15/M
3 Clara Cook Wenatchee 11 23 5 1:12:47.3 1:13:26.8 00:39.5 9:45/M
4 Rose Vanderhoff Wenatchee 22 27 6 1:13:56.2 1:14:39.3 00:43.1 9:55/M
5 Rachel Murphy Wenatchee 15 26 13 1:23:26.9 1:24:03.5 00:36.6 11:11/M
6 Lindsey Posenjak Wenatchee 20 29 14 1:23:27.3 1:24:04.3 00:37.0 11:11/M

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Galen Sorom Wenatchee 33 36 1 1:07:09.1 1:07:18.9 00:09.8  9:00/M
2 Mary Resk Wenatchee 13 35 4 1:12:07.7 1:12:38.2 00:30.5 9:40/M
3 Ha Nguyen Tacoma 220 36 7 1:15:16.0 1:15:54.6 00:38.6 10:05/M
4 Jane Davis Wenatchee 222 37 8 1:15:16.3 1:15:54.4 00:38.1  10:05/M
5 Monica Kriegel Leavenworth 2 34 9 1:16:49.9 1:17:21.2 00:31.3 10:18/M
6 Lisa Stone Wenatchee 27 37 11 1:21:08.7 1:21:18.0 00:09.3 10:53/M
7 Anita Gildersleeve Leavenworth 30 31 17 1:34:40.0 1:34:40.0 12:41/M

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Brooke McAllister Wenatchee 5 42 10 1:19:24 .1 1:19:38.1 00:14.0 10:39/M
2 Sandra Larsen Entiat 39 43 16 1:31:51.2 1:32:08.0 00:16.8 12:19/M

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Vonie Kalich Vancouver 4 50 12 1:23:19.8 1:23:49.7 00:29.9 11:10/M
2 Debbie Kelly Malaga 37 56 15 1:25:01.5 1:25:36.2  00:34.7 11:24/M

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Drew Van Polen 227 15 4 0:52:39.9 0:52:42.5 00:02.6  7:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Randy Klein 256 27 2 0:51:39.6 0:51:43.2 00:03.6  6:55/M
2 Michael Himes 216 21 3 0:52:17.1 0:52:18.9 00:01.8 7:01/M
3 R. Christopher Branch Wenatchee 41 28 7 0:56:21.9 0:56:24.3 00:02.4  7:33/M
4 Doug Livas Seattle 237 27 14 1:01:45.6 1:01:51.2 00:05.6 8:17/M
5 Drew Vanderhoff Wenatchee 23 27 19 1:06:45.4 1:07:30.8 00:45.4 8:57/M
6 Ross Berschauer Wenatchee 19 28 20 1:06:49.4 1:07:30.4 00:41.0 8:57/M
7 Gavin Johnson Seattle 10 25 23 1:12:45.0 1:13:26.6 00:41.6  9:45/M
8 Jacob Cook Wenatchee 12 26 24 1:13:54.6 1:14:39.9 00:45.3  9:54/M
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1 Cory Kamphaus Wenatchee 29 36 10 0:59:40.6 0:59:50.6 00:10.0 8:00/M

3 Jason Jablonski Wenatchee 21 36 12 0:59:48.9 0:59:54.7 00:05.8 8:01/M

5 John Simmons Wenatchee 25 35 15 1:03:49.0 1:03:59.1 00:10.1 8:33/M

7 John Rompala Wenatchee 14 37 21 1:11:55.4 1:12:31.0 00:35.6  9:38/M

9 Derek Gildersleeve Leavenworth 31 39 28 1:34:41.2 1:34:41.2 12:42/M

1 Will Young Cashmere 217 40 1 0:51:33.3 0:51:37.4 00:04.1  6:55/M

3 Luke Astell Leavenworth 219 44 6 0:55:54.7 0:55:59.1 00:04.4  7:30/M

5 Corey Stephens Wenatchee 8 41 9 0:59:36.1 0:59:49.4 00:13.3  7:59/M

7 Mike Symonds Malaga 225 47 18 1:06:17.4 1:06:44.4 00:27.0 8:53/M

9 Dan Kalich Wenatchee 3 49 27 1:24:53.2 1:25:23.5 00:30.3 11:23/M

Brian Kelly Malaga 36 56 26 1:22:05.8 1:22:41.8 00:36.0 11:00/M

1 Gordon Bayes 205 65 29 1:36:36.2 1:37:09.7 00:33.5 12:57/M
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Run Wenatchee-Turkey on the Run

5K Overall Finish List
Thursday, November 25, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

0 N o s W N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

5K Overall

Seth Pierson
Justin Valdez
Judd Lewis
Joel Alvarez
Doug Wood
Emily Nordt
Phil Miller
Lynda Finegold
Bryan Triplett
Mick Parker
Jeb Sorom
Erinn Kuest
Jennifer Leonhardt
Louise Simons
Nikki Struthers
Keith Miller
Joe Palmer
Raquel Thody
Wendy Bowman
Rachel Leisso
Travis Dodge
Gerald Engley
Eric Duffy
John Ryan
Gene Hodge
Drake Lewis
Susan Valdez
Elliot Kooy

Kim Tangeman
Kevin Beck
Carl Haggerty
Luke Hakenson
Nicole Crossland
Molly Akers

Matthew Tangeman

McCaleb Eifert
Unknown Partic.
Jacob Jackson
Danielle Noell
Emily Albrecht
Rob Rieck

Michelle Vanderpool

Brian Lowe
Amber Sollie
Tyler Sollie
Cody Lowe
Cynthia Lowe
Unknown Partic.

City

Cashmere

Wenatchee
Wenatchee

Wenatchee
Cashmere

Wenatchee
Wenatchee
East Wenatchee

Cashmere
Cashmere
Wenatchee

Wenatchee
Leavenworth

Newcastle

Wenatchee
Wenatchee

George
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

Wenatchee
Bellevue
Wenatchee

Sequim

East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

Issaquah
issaquah

Bib_ Age Chip Gun
No Age Gender Group Time Time
164 20 M 120-29 0:19:19.9 0:19:21.5
231 18 M 113-19 0:20:29.8 0:20:31.5
187 16 M 213-19 0:20:30.0 0:20:31.9
139 19 M 313-19 0:20:46.6 0:20:49.1
240 34 M 130-39 0:21:54.1 0:21:55.6
133 16 F 113-19 0:21:54.6 0:21:56.7
145 27 M 220-29 0:22:11.3 0:22:22.6
254 40 F 140-49 0:22:39.3 0:22:44.2
201 31 M 230-39 0:23:27.1 0:23:33.9
210 49 M 140-49 0:23:29.7 0:23:40.8
166 41 M 240-49 0:23:55.9 0:24:02.2
185 18 F 213-19 0:24:30.5 0:24:50.6
110 35 F 130-39 0:25:05.8 0:25:24.0
223 46 F 240-49 0:25:31.4 0:25:48.5
113 34 F 230-39 0:25:46.5 0:26:03.5
144 58 M 150-59 0:25:48.2 0:26:00.4
134 37 M 330-39 0:25:55.4 0:26:31.2
235 14 F 313-19 0:26:22.8 0:26:46.6
165 40 F 340-49 0:26:53.3 0:27:07.7
242 28 F 120-29 0:26:58.1 0:27:17.6
138 36 M 4 30-39 0:27:02.8 0:27:13.2
152 42 M 340-49 0:27:09.9 0:27:21.0
246 27 M 320-29 0:27:12.5 0:27:12.5
224 55 M 250-59 0:27:18.0 0:27:32.7
125 26 M 420-29 0:27:26.8 0:27:46.9
188 13 M 413-19 0:27:441 0:27:58.8
230 45 F 4 40-49 0:27:57.9 0:28:32.2
183 60 M 160-69 0:28:00.5 0:28:50.8
172 51 F 150-59 0:28:01.3 0:28:14.1
182 32 M 530-39 0:28:20.6 0:29:07.0
218 45 M 4 40-49 0:28:25.2 0:28:54.0
204 13 M 513-19 0:28:29.9 0:28:45.0
38 29 F 220-29 0:29:03.5 0:29:32.8
149 42 F 540-49 0:29:08.8 0:29:21.1
173 14 M 613-19 0:29:24.3 0:29:39.5
253 13 M 713-19 0:29:34.4 0:29:59.1
251 M 10-0 0:29:35.0 0:29:58.9
104 36 M 630-39 0:29:36.7 0:29:59.9
169 38 F 330-39 0:29:37.6 0:30:00.6
186 18 F 413-19 0:29:44.2 0:29:58.3
168 33 M 730-39  0:30:06.7 0:30:42.6
178 52 F 250-59 0:30:19.4 0:30:44.9
228 49 M 540-49 0:30:39.0 0:30:55.6
120 29 F 320-29 0:30:39.9 0:31:12.7
121 31 M 830-39 0:30:40.1 0:31:12.2
229 25 M 520-29 0:30:47.4 0:31:04.9
233 26 F 420-29 0:30:47.5 0:31:04.3
257 M 20-0 0:31:11.3 0:31:33.2
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Diff
00:01.6
00:01.7
00:01.9
00:02.5
00:01.5
00:02.1
00:11.3
00:04.9
00:06.8
00:11.1
00:06.3
00:20.1
00:18.2
00:17.1
00:17.0
00:12.2
00:35.8
00:23.8
00:14.4
00:19.5
00:10.4
00:11.1

00:14.7
00:20.1
00:14.7
00:34.3
00:50.3
00:12.8
00:46.4
00:28.8
00:15.1
00:29.3
00:12.3
00:15.2
00:24.7
00:23.9
00:23.2
00:23.0
00:14.1
00:35.9
00:25.5
00:16.6
00:32.8
00:32.1
00:17.5
00:16.8
00:21.9

Pace
6:06/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:33/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
7:00/M
7:09/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:33/M
7:44/M
7:55/M
8:03/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:19/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:45/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:16/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:23/M
9:30/M
9:34/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:50/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

49 Tina Duffy

50  Alyson Dimmitt

51 Claire Nordt

52  Jeff Rounds

53 John Sagerser

54 Dave Duffy

55  Suzzanna Nofsinger

56  John Nofsinger

57 Rachael Pashkowski

58 Ryan Edwards

59 Tanya Davis

60  Andrea Robertson

61 Janelle Engley

62 Aleah Valdez

63  Aidan Knowles

64 Mary Kulas

65 Jodi Gage

66  Kristy Allen

67 Michael Tomassi

68  Suzanne Tomassi

69 Marnie Simmons

70  Jessica Sagerser

71 Josh Grant

72 Jennifer Dodge

73 Mary Collier

74 Eamon Haugan

75  Vince Nethery

76 Maria Kieninger

77 Krista Beck

78  Sara Deason

79 Kim Groner

80  Marty Young

81 Mylee Huber

82  Janice Hodge

83  Kyla Galloway

84 Dean Galloway

85  Jill Rounds

86  Steve Crossland

87 Tiffany Chambers

88 Michael Chambers

89 Kathleen Molitor

90 Heidi Brose

91 Rachel Young

92 Karen Hartman

93 Natalie Dretke

94 Rob Koch

95 Barbara Flick

96  Cora Eifert

97  Gretha Eifert

98 Anna Eifert

99 Jodi Martin

100 Chad Dahmen

101 Theresa Brandt

102  Carin McClelland
5K Overall

City

Wenatchee
Wenatchee

Pullman
Pullman
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Newcastle

Wenatchee
Leavenworth
Wenatchee
Seattle
Seattle
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wilbur

East Wenatchee

Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Cashmere
Peshastin
East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Cashmere
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Bothell
Peshastin
Spokane
East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Richland

Bib_ Age Chip Gun
No Age Gender Group Time Time
244 25 F 520-29 0:31:18.2 0:31:44.8
243 25 F 620-29 0:31:24.7 0:31:52.7
132 12 F 11-12  0:31:25.9 0:31:58.9
255 40 M 640-49 0:31:32.2 0:31:51.6
119 45 M 7 40-49 0:31:34.9 0:32:20.4
245 56 M 350-59 0:31:44.2 0:32:01.9
7 44 F 640-49 0:32:15.1 0:32:46.0
6 45 M 840-49 0:32:15.3 0:32:46.3
102 37 F 430-39 0:32:18.9 0:32:32.7
238 28 M 620-29 0:32:26.0 0:32:26.0
148 37 F 530-39 0:32:32.8 0:32:57.8
150 43 F 7 40-49 0:32:32.8 0:32:58.1
153 42 F 840-49 0:32:35.6 0:32:46.7
232 15 F 51319 0:32:53.9 0:33:28.8
258 13 M 81319 0:33:00.9 0:33:21.9
131 46 F 94049 0:33:05.1 0:33:38.2
1 25 F 720-29 0:33:13.3 0:33:42.5
116 33 F 630-39 0:33:55.0 0:34:01.9
176 42 M 940-49 0:34:02.8 0:34:51.0
177 45 F 10 40-49 0:34:02.8 0:34:51.4
111 31 F 7 30-39 0:34:45.4 0:35:04.7
118 31 F 830-39 0:35:02.7 0:35:47.6
239 61 M 260-69 0:35:15.1 0:35:38.9
137 35 F 93039 0:35:21.7 0:35:43.0
112 26 F 82029 0:35:34.0 0:36:02.3
206 9 M 11-12  0:35:41.7 0:35:57.7
207 55 M 450-59 0:35:41.9 0:35:58.7
128 35 F 1030-39 0:35:58.9 0:36:48.6
181 30 F 1130-39 0:36:00.4 0:36:47.3
129 28 F 92029 0:36:05.6 0:36:57.9
194 37 F 1230-39 0:36:16.2 0:37:00.3
208 50 M 550-59 0:36:18.5 0:36:18.5
135 38 F 1330-39 0:36:22.5 0:37:06.6
124 27 F 10 20-29 0:36:38.2 0:36:57.7
114 38 F 14 30-39 0:36:40.1 0:37:32.6
115 41 M 10 40-49 0:36:41.0 0:37:32.7
122 40 F 11 40-49 0:37:04.8 0:37:24.6
226 63 M 360-69 0:37:06.3 0:37:34.5
158 30 F 1530-39 0:37:31.8 0:38:04.2
159 42 M 11 40-49 0:37:33.6 0:38:05.1
151 34 F 16 30-39 0:38:28.6 0:39:13.7
109 33 F 173039 0:39:23.9 0:39:42.8
209 23 F 11 20-29 0:39:35.5 0:40:14.7
117 25 F 12 20-29 0:39:54.8 0:40:02.2
156 40 F 12 40-49 0:39:58.1 0:40:25.7
167 37 M 930-39 0:40:08.3 0:40:11.3
123 61 F 160-69 0:40:43.4 0:41:21.8
249 21 F 1320-29 0:41:31.2 0:42:07.3
250 18 F 613-19 0:41:31.3 0:42:04.4
252 16 F 713-19 0:41:32.5 0:42:07.6
127 41 F 1340-49 0:41:55.1 0:42:45.2
142 40 M 1240-49 0:41:57.6 0:42:37.9
193 42 F 14 40-49 0:43:24.6 0:43:40.5
146 38 F 18 30-39 0:44:04.5 0:44:47.2
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Diff
00:26.6
00:28.0
00:33.0
00:19.4
00:45.5
00:17.7
00:30.9
00:31.0
00:13.8

00:25.0
00:25.3
00:11.1
00:34.9
00:21.0
00:33.1
00:29.2
00:06.9
00:48.2
00:48.6
00:19.3
00:44.9
00:23.8
00:21.3
00:28.3
00:16.0
00:16.8
00:49.7
00:46.9
00:52.3
00:44.1

00:44.1
00:19.5
00:52.5
00:51.7
00:19.8
00:28.2
00:32.4
00:31.5
00:45.1
00:18.9
00:39.2
00:07.4
00:27.6
00:03.0
00:38.4
00:36.1
00:33.1
00:35.1
00:50.1
00:40.3
00:15.9
00:42.7

Pace
9:52/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
10:01/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:14/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:22/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:58/M
11:03/M
11:07/M
11:09/M
11:13/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:21/M
11:21/M
11:23/M
11:26/M
11:27/M
11:28/M
11:33/M
11:34/M
11:34/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
11:50/M
11:51/M
12:08/M
12:25/M
12:29/M
12:35/M
12:36/M
12:40/M
12:51/M
13:06/M
13:06/M
13:06/M
13:13/M
13:14/M
13:41/M
13:54/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
103  Trisha Duffy
104  Nancy Duffy
105  Travis McClelland
106  Bradi Dahmen
107  Danielle Kayler
108  Amy Eckert
109  William Gale
110  Jennifer Pearson-Gale
111 Mariah Picard
112  Brad Eckert
113 Michelle Morgan
114  Dianna West
115  Stefanie Clift
116  Sherry Hamilton
117 Kelly Lewis
118  Laura Lewis
119  David Cook
120  Betsy Cook
121 Renee Monson
122 Jeffrey Monson
123 Rob Monson
124  Katie Monson
125  Molly Steere
126  Becky Driscoll
127  Scott Driscoll
128  Allison Howe
5K Overall

City

Richland

East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

Wenatchee

Olympia
Olympia

Wenatchee
Wenatchee

Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Cashmere

155
195
180
179
197
196
157
221
248
247
161
162
214
211
106
107
262
263
141
130
190
140
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Age Chip Gun
Age Gender Group Time Time
29 F 14 20-29 0:44:51.0 0:45:18.4
59 F 350-59 0:44:53.4 0:45:18.9
40 M 1340-49 0:45:04.8 0:45:49.0
39 F 19 30-39 0:45:08.2 0:45:49.8
27 F 1520-29 0:46:03.9 0:47:21.3
36 F 2030-39 0:46:58.4 0:47:55.2
40 M 14 40-49 0:47:19.4 0:48:13.1
41 F 1540-49 0:47:24.0 0:48:13.3
19 F 813-19 0:48:32.1 0:49:28.1
36 M 10 30-39 0:48:38.8 0:49:34.1
46 F 16 40-49 0:52:37.0 0:52:58.2
53 F 450-59 0:52:37.6 0:52:58.8
27 F 16 20-29 0:52:47.5 0:52:47.5
55 F 550-59 0:52:49.8 0:52:49.8
30 M 1130-39 0:52:53.5 0:53:43.1
31 F 2130-39 0:52:53.9 0:53:42.6
54 M 6 50-59 0:54:44.8 0:54:44.8
54 F 650-59 0:54:56.4 0:54:56.4
38 F 2230-39 0:58:29.1 0:58:29.1
39 M 1230-39 0:58:48.1 0:58:48.1
36 M 1330-39 0:58:48.3 0:58:48.3
38 F 2330-39 0:58:55.8 0:58:55.8
36 F 24 30-39 1:01:09.4 1:02:32.3
34 F 2530-39 1:01:13.3 1:02:36.4
36 M 14 30-39 1:01:23.5 1:02:36.4
34 F 26 30-39 1:06:07.3 1:07:01.2

Diff Pace
00:27.4 14:09/M
00:25.5 14:10/M
00:44.2 14:13/M
00:41.6 14:14/M
01:17.4 14:32/M
00:56.8 14:49/M
00:53.7 14:56/M
00:49.3 14:57/M
00:56.0 15:19/M
00:55.3 15:21/M
00:21.2 16:36/M
00:21.2 16:36/M

16:39/M

16:40/M
00:49.6 16:41/M
00:48.7 16:41/M

17:16/M

17:20/M

18:27/M

18:33/M

18:33/M

18:35/M
01:22.9 19:17/M
01:23.1 19:19/M
01:12.9 19:22/M
00:53.9 20:51/M



Run Wenatchee-Turkey on the Run

5K Age Group Finish List
Thursday, November 25, 2010

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

Place

—_

O N oA WN

Place
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Name

Name
Claire Nordt

Name

Emily Nordt
Erinn Kuest
Raquel Thody
Emily Albrecht
Aleah Valdez
Gretha Eifert
Anna Eifert
Mariah Picard

Name

Rachel Leisso
Nicole Crossland
Amber Sollie
Cynthia Lowe
Tina Duffy
Alyson Dimmitt
Jodi Gage
Mary Collier
Sara Deason
Janice Hodge
Rachel Young
Karen Hartman
Cora Eifert
Trisha Duffy
Danielle Kayler
Stefanie Clift

5K Age Group

Bib
City No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Female 1 to 12
Bib_
City No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Wenaichee 132 12 21 0:31:25.9 0:31:58.9
Female 13 to 19
Bib_
City No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Wenatchee 133 16 1 0:21:54.6 0:21:56.7
Wenatchee 185 18 3 0:24:30.5 0:24:50.6
235 14 7 0:26:22.8 0:26:46.6
East Wenatchee 186 18 15 0:29:44.2 0:29:58.3
232 15 27 0:32:53.9 0:33:28.8
250 18 52 0:41:31.3 0:42:04.4
252 16 53 0:41:32.5 0:42:07.6
Wenatchee 197 19 63 0:48:32.1  0:49:28.1
Female 20 to 29
Bib_
City No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Leavenworth 242 28 9 0:26:58.1 0:27:17.6
Wenatchee 38 29 12 0:29:03.5 0:29:32.8
Issaquah 120 29 17 0:30:39.9 0:31:12.7
233 26 18 0:30:47.5 0:31:04.3
244 25 19 0:31:18.2 0:31:44.8
243 25 20 0:31:24.7 0:31:52.7
Leavenworth 1 25 29 0:33:13.3 0:33:42.5
East Wenatchee 112 26 35 0:35:34.0 0:36:02.3
Wenatchee 129 28 38 0:36:05.6 0:36:57.9
Wenatchee 124 27 41 0:36:38.2 0:36:57.7
Peshastin 209 23 47 0:39:35.5 0:40:14.7
Spokane 117 25 48 0:39:54.8 0:40:02.2
249 21 51 0:41:31.2 0:42:07.3
241 29 57 0:44:51.0 0:45:18.4
Wenatchee 155 27 60 0:46:03.9 0:47:21.3
Wenatchee 248 27 66 0:52:47.5 0:52:47.5
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Diff

Dift
00:33.0

Diff
00:02.1
00:20.1
00:23.8
00:14.1
00:34.9
00:33.1
00:35.1
00:56.0

Diff
00:19.5
00:29.3
00:32.8
00:16.8
00:26.6
00:28.0
00:29.2
00:28.3
00:52.3
00:19.5
00:39.2
00:07.4
00:36.1
00:27.4
01:17.4

Pace

Pace
9:55/M

Pace
6:55/M
7:44/M
8:19/M
9:23/M
10:22/M
13:06/M
13:06/M
15:19/M

Pace
8:30/M
9:10/M
9:40/M
9:43/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
10:29/M
11:13/M
11:23/M
11:33/M
12:29/M
12:35/M
13:06/M
14:09/M
14:32/M
16:39/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name

Jennifer Leonhardt

Nikki Struthers
Danielle Noell

Rachael Pashkowski

Tanya Davis
Kristy Allen
Marnie Simmons
Jessica Sagerser
Jennifer Dodge
Maria Kieninger
Krista Beck

Kim Groner
Mylee Huber
Kyla Galloway
Tiffany Chambers
Kathleen Molitor
Heidi Brose
Carin McClelland
Bradi Dahmen
Amy Eckert
Laura Lewis
Renee Monson
Katie Monson
Molly Steere
Becky Driscoll
Allison Howe

Name

Lynda Finegold
Louise Simons
Wendy Bowman
Susan Valdez
Molly Akers

Suzzanna Nofsinger

Andrea Robertson
Janelle Engley
Mary Kulas
Suzanne Tomassi
Jill Rounds
Natalie Dretke
Jodi Martin
Theresa Brandt

Jennifer Pearson-Gale

Michelle Morgan

5K Age Group

Bib

City No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Female 30 to 39

Bib
City No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
East Wenatchee 110 35 4 0:25:05.8 0:25:24.0
Cashmere 113 34 6 0:25:46.5 0:26:03.5
East Wenatchee 169 38 14 0:29:37.6  0:30:00.6
Wenatchee 102 37 23 0:32:18.9 0:32:32.7
East Wenatchee 148 37 24 0:32:32.8 0:32:57.8
Wenatchee 116 33 30 0:33:55.0 0:34:01.9
Wenaichee 111 31 32 0:34:45.4 0:35:04.7
Wenatchee 118 31 33 0:35:02.7 0:35:47.6

137 35 34 0:35:21.7 0:35:43.0
Wenatchee 128 35 36 0:35:58.9 0:36:48.6
Wenatchee 181 30 37 0:36:00.4 0:36:47.3
Cashmere 194 37 39 0:36:16.2 0:37:00.3
East Wenatchee 135 38 40 0:36:22.5 0:37:06.6
Wenatchee 114 38 42 0:36:40.1  0:37:32.6
Wenatchee 158 30 44 0:37:31.8 0:38:04.2
Wenatchee 151 34 45 0:38:28.6  0:39:13.7
Bothell 109 33 46 0:39:23.9 0:39:42.8
Richland 146 38 56 0:44:04.5 0:44:47.2
East Wenatchee 143 39 59 0:45:08.2 0:45:49.8
Wenatchee 195 36 61 0:46:58.4 0:47:55.2
Olympia 162 31 68 0:52:53.9 0:53:42.6
Wenatchee 106 38 70 0:58:29.1  0:58:29.1

263 38 71 0:58:55.8 0:58:55.8
Wenatchee 141 36 72 1:01:09.4 1:02:32.3
Wenatchee 130 34 73 1:01:13.3 1:02:36.4
Cashmere 140 34 74 1:06:07.3 1:07:01.2

Female 40 to 49

Bib.
City No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

254 40 2 0:22:39.3 0:22:44.2

223 46 5 0:25:31.4 0:25:48.5
Wenatchee 165 40 8 0:26:53.3 0:27:07.7

230 45 10 0:27:57.9 0:28:32.2
Bellevue 149 42 13 0:29:08.8 0:29:21.1
Pullman 7 44 22 0:32:15.1  0:32:46.0
Wenatchee 150 43 25 0:32:32.8 0:32:58.1
Newcastle 153 42 26 0:32:35.6  0:32:46.7
Wenaichee 131 46 28 0:33:05.1  0:33:38.2
Seattle 177 45 31 0:34:02.8 0:34:51.4
Wenaichee 122 40 43 0:37:04.8 0:37:24.6
East Wenatchee 156 40 49 0:39:58.1  0:40:25.7
Wenaichee 127 41 54 0:41:551 0:42:45.2
Wenatchee 193 42 55 0:43:24.6 0:43:40.5
Wenaichee 179 41 62 0:47:24.0 0:48:13.3
Wenatchee 157 46 64 0:52:37.0 0:52:58.2
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Diff

Diff
00:18.2
00:17.0
00:23.0
00:13.8
00:25.0
00:06.9
00:19.3
00:44.9
00:21.3
00:49.7
00:46.9
00:44.1
00:44 1
00:52.5
00:32.4
00:45.1
00:18.9
00:42.7
00:41.6
00:56.8
00:48.7

01:22.9
01:23.1
00:53.9

Diff
00:04.9
00:17.1
00:14.4
00:34.3
00:12.3
00:30.9
00:25.3
00:11.1
00:33.1
00:48.6
00:19.8
00:27.6
00:50.1
00:15.9
00:49.3
00:21.2

Pace

Pace
7:55/M
8:08/M
9:21/M
10:11/M
10:16/M
10:42/M
10:58/M
11:03/M
11:09/M
11:21/M
11:21/M
11:26/M
11:28/M
11:34/M
11:50/M
12:08/M
12:25/M
13:54/M
14:14/M
14:49/M
16:41/M
18:27/M
18:35/M
19:17/M
19:19/M

20:51/M

Pace
7:09/M
8:03/M
8:29/M
8:49/M
9:11/M
10:10/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:26/M
10:44/M
11:42/M
12:36/M
13:13/M
13:41/M
14:57/M
16:36/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Kim Tangeman Wenatchee 172 51 11 0:28:01.3 0:28:14.1 00:12.8 8:50/M

3 Nancy Duffy 234 59 58 0:44:53.4 0:45:18.9 00:25.5 14:10/M

5  Sherry Hamilton 247 55 67 0:52:49.8 0:52:49.8 16:40/M

1 Barbara Flick Wenatchee 123 61 50 0:40:43.4 0:41:21.8 00:38.4 12:51/M

1 Unknown Partic. 251 24 0:29:35.0 0:29:58.9 00:23.9 9:20/M

1 Eamon Haugan 206 9 39 0:35:41.7 0:35:57.7 00:16.0 11:15/M

1 Justin Valdez 231 18 2 0:20:29.8 0:20:31.5 00:01.7 6:28/M

3  Joel Alvarez Wenatchee 139 19 4 0:20:46.6 0:20:49.1 00:02.5 6:33/M

5  Luke Hakenson 204 13 21 0:28:29.9 0:28:45.0 00:15.1 8:59/M

7 McCaleb Eifert 253 13 23 0:29:34.4 0:29:59.1 00:24.7 9:20/M

1 Seth Pierson Cashmere 164 20 1 0:19:19.9 0:19:21.5 00:01.6 6:06/M

3  Eric Duffy 246 27 14 0:27:12.5 0:27:12.5 8:35/M

5 Cody Lowe 229 25 29 0:30:47.4 0:31:04.9 00:17.5 9:43/M

5K Age Group Page 9 of 10



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Place
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Place

W N

Name

Name

Doug Wood
Bryan Triplett
Joe Palmer
Travis Dodge
Kevin Beck
Jacob Jackson
Rob Rieck
Tyler Sollie
Rob Koch
Brad Eckert
Kelly Lewis
Jeffrey Monson
Rob Monson
Scott Driscoll

Name

Mick Parker

Jeb Sorom
Gerald Engley
Carl Haggerty
Brian Lowe

Jeff Rounds
John Sagerser
John Nofsinger
Michael Tomassi
Dean Galloway
Michael Chambers
Chad Dahmen
Travis McClelland
William Gale

Name

Keith Miller
John Ryan
Dave Duffy
Vince Nethery
Marty Young
David Cook

Name

Elliot Kooy

Josh Grant
Steve Crossland

5K Age Group

Bi
City No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Male 30 to 39
Bib_
City No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
240 34 5 0:21:54.1 0:21:55.6
201 31 7 0:23:27.1  0:23:33.9
Wenatchee 134 37 11 0:25:55.4 0:26:31.2
138 36 12 0:27:02.8 0:27:13.2
Wenatchee 182 32 19 0:28:20.6  0:29:07.0
Sequim 104 36 25 0:29:36.7 0:29:59.9
Wenatchee 168 33 26 0:30:06.7 0:30:42.6
issaquah 121 31 28 0:30:40.1 0:31:12.2
Wenatchee 167 37 45 0:40:08.3 0:40:11.3
Wenatchee 196 36 49 0:48:38.8 0:49:34.1
Olympia 161 30 50 0:52:53.5 0:53:43.1
Wenatchee 107 39 52 0:58:48.1  0:58:48.1
262 36 53 0:58:48.3 0:58:48.3
Wenatchee 190 36 54 1:01:23.5 1:02:36.4
Male 40 to 49
Bib_
City No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
210 49 8 0:23:29.7 0:23:40.8
Wenatchee 166 41 9 0:23:55.9 0:24:02.2
Newcastle 152 42 13 0:27:09.9 0:27:21.0
218 45 20 0:28:25.2 0:28:54.0
228 49 27 0:30:39.0 0:30:55.6
255 40 31 0:31:32.2 0:31:51.6
Wenatchee 119 45 32 0:31:34.9 0:32:20.4
Pullman 6 45 34 0:32:15.3 0:32:46.3
Seattle 176 42 37 0:34:02.8 0:34:51.0
Wenatchee 115 41 42 0:36:41.0 0:37:32.7
Wenatchee 159 42 44 0:37:33.6  0:38:05.1
East Wenatchee 142 40 46 0:41:57.6 0:42:37.9
Richland 147 40 47 0:45:04.8 0:45:49.0
Wenatchee 180 40 48 0:47:19.4 0:48:13.1
Male 50 to 59
Bib_
City No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime
Cashmere 144 58 10 0:25:48.2 0:26:00.4
224 55 15 0:27:18.0 0:27:32.7
245 56 33 0:31:44.2 0:32:01.9
Wenatchee 207 55 40 0:35:41.9 0:35:58.7
Peshastin 208 50 41 0:36:18.5 0:36:18.5
214 54 51 0:54:44.8 0:54:44.8
Male 60 to 69
Bib_
City No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime
George 183 60 18 0:28:00.5 0:28:50.8
Wilbur 239 61 38 0:35:15.1  0:35:38.9
Cashmere 226 63 43 0:37:06.3 0:37:34.5
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Diff

Diff
00:01.5
00:06.8
00:35.8
00:10.4
00:46.4
00:23.2
00:35.9
00:32.1
00:03.0
00:55.3
00:49.6

01:12.9

Diff
00:11.1
00:06.3
00:11.1
00:28.8
00:16.6
00:19.4
00:45.5
00:31.0
00:48.2
00:51.7
00:31.5
00:40.3
00:44.2
00:53.7

Diff
00:12.2
00:14.7
00:17.7
00:16.8

Diff
00:50.3
00:23.8
00:28.2

Pace

Pace
6:55/M
7:24/M
8:11/M
8:32/M
8:56/M
9:20/M
9:30/M
9:40/M
12:40/M
15:21/M
16:41/M
18:33/M
18:33/M
19:22/M

Pace
7:24/M
7:33/M
8:34/M
8:58/M
9:40/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
10:10/M
10:44/M
11:34/M
11:51/M
13:14/M
14:13/M
14:56/M

Pace
8:08/M
8:37/M
10:01/M
11:15/M
11:27/M
17:16/M

Pace
8:50/M
11:07/M
11:42/M



